1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

13.09.2014

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

BEL
BEL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

name and first name

CRNJAK Tom
FRERES Hugo
NEILSON lan
PRELOVSEK Martin
SMREKAR Leo
GOJAK Antonio
MRAVUNAC Anton
BRKLJACIC Marko
LI MING Leo
CHREN Simon
ONDRUSEK Radek
CHALOUPKA Matej
BLAHUT Jan
FLORYK Martin
LASAK Ondrej
MICHALICA Stepan
TESARIK Daniel
KONIG Robert
SIBOR Radek
TOTUSEK Marek
SOBOTKA Jakub
VOLF Karel
ZDENEK Jakub
VALEUR Maxim
LECONTE Raphael
LAMBOLEY Kim
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
MASSOL Lambert
NAYRAC Adrien
HEURTIER Audric
MADER Joffrey
HECHER Benoit
MOHLI Nino
FOSSE Augustin
TOMINE Octave
MABILEAU Louis
VALENTIN Come
MABIKA Maxence
ROGER Constant
ROGER Wallerand

number club

45
116
310

59
368
378
365
176
400
355
435

251
34

393
402

63
33

46
410
23

13
145

142
429
71

27

OLYMPIC

MK KARLOVAC

MK KARLOVAC

MK VMD

MK VMD

BOHEMIANS PRAHA
KS SK ZLIN
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA
SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

HFK HELLERUP
AUBERVILLIER
BESANCON UC

BOURG LA REINE
BOURG VALEN

BOURG VALEN

ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
MARSEILLE EC

PARIS CEP

PARIS CEP

REIMS CE

RENNES MCB

TEAM FLEURET 78
TEAM FLEURET 78

VAL DE SEINE

VAL DE SEINE

VAL DE SEINE

d.o.b.

11/2/1998
5/5/1999
4/12/1999
30/7/2000
21/5/2000
26/7/2000
15/4/2000
12/4/1998
15/3/2000
22/12/2001
23/6/1999
7/4/1999
10/3/1999
2/12/1998
7/3/1999
13/10/1999
16/10/2000
1/12/2000
7/11/1999
6/8/2002
25/10/1999
20/4/1999
3/6/1999
30/6/2000
17/10/1998
21/5/1998
9/2/2000
13/11/1998
11/1/1999
10/5/1998
22/7/1998
7/10/1998
25/7/1999
3/11/1998
27/7/1999
9/1/1998
31/1/1999
10/1/1998
22/3/2001
25/7/1998
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licence

00833951
00836036
00837172
00837930
00835971
00831907
00832516
00835975
00835976
00834442
00836626
00834081
00837667
00837480
00834048
00837950
00837949
00837162
00837163
00837948
00837952
00837954
00837953
00776997
00759058
00805473
00765354
00794285
00794253
00764320
00789828
00759705
00761105
00754309
00755222
00762248
00762245
00758186
00758195
00758159
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

name and first name

GRENIER Clement
LOISEL Pierre
ORIOL Toni

KLEIN Luis

PRAUS Markus
SCHOLZ Sebastian
BABANICS Gergely
BELLOVICZ Gabor
BENCZE Attila

ESZES-KOVACS Maxim

POLGAR Bence
MARKOLT Daniel
MAKO Andras
TOTH Gergely
TOTH Martin Szilard
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MAGYAR Aron
PANKACZI Krisztian
UDVARDI Peter
MERO Mihaly
BARANYAI Bence
KESSLER Bence
KOR-HANAK Norbert
BEKE Vince
BENYEI Erik
HAJAS Gergo

KISS Bogdan
KOROM Erik
KOROM Gergely
MAJOR Matyas
NAGY Balazs
BERNAT Mate
MENDREY Tamas
MESZAROS Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Luka

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja

LUKACS Janos
SIMON Kristof
WOLF Adam

BARBAROSSA Giovanni

BICEGO Sebastiano

CAMPAGNA Massimiliano

number

275
197

84

391

25
61
417

168
371

262
12
123
90
376
102

426

52

120
88

29

270

383
156

86
89
247

111

Document engarde-escrime.com

club d.o.b.
VESOUL US 8/11/1998
VILLEJUIF US 6/3/1998
VILLEJUIF US 24/7/1998
TSG WEINHEIM 6/1/1999
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 3/7/2001
TSV HITZACKER 27/1/1998
BHSE 14/2/1999
BHSE 31/7/1998
BHSE 25/5/1998
BHSE 25/5/1999
BHSE 3/12/1999
GEAC 3/1/1998
HODMEZOVASARHELY 2/5/1999
HODMEZOVASARHELY 28/8/1999
HODMEZOVASARHELY 18/7/1998
MTK 13/7/1998
MTK 23/7/1998
MTK 8/9/1998
MTK 27/1/1998
SZEGED 8/12/1998

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T  22/10/1999
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T  16/11/1999

TEREZVAROS

TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
ZVE
ZVE
ZVE

15/1/1999
17/2/2000
20/1/1999
17/6/1998
16/6/1998
17/8/2000
20/11/1998
29/6/2000
26/2/1998
16/12/2000
24/12/1999
25/4/1998
20/2/1998
1/3/2000
16/7/1998
28/12/1998
6/7/1999
1/1/2001
16/2/1998
18/1/1999

-13.09.2014 14:33

licence

00791577
00759200
00759210
00699601
00698422
00697038
00837925
00832042
00833871
00835983
00837926
00831887
00835920
00837903
00836007
00832007
00833783
00833672
00834158
00833628
00837916
00837915
00835909
00837754
00833711
00833713
00833710
00837756
00837880
00837755
00833709
00837888
00835935
00828102
00836002
00836001
00837893
00831947
00835824
00836421
00832487
00833627
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
KUw
LAT
LAT
MEX
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

name and first name

CASTIGLIONI Alberto
DAL SANTO Alvise
DANIELI Guido

DI VEROLI Davide
LAURIA Lorenz
LONGEGA Giorgio
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
ROSSI Marco
VANNUCCI Francesco
VANNUCCI Marco
VELLUTI Pietro

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

FUJIKURA Rui
ALKHAYAAT Hasan
DEMBA llja
SAUKANS Olafs
MARROQUIN Diego
DE JONG Olivier
SPLIT Olivier

FENS Julian
ALBERT Erik
GIACON Daniel
ZOONS Edo
KUBIAK Filip
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
BOROWIEC Piotr
CIERLUK Jakub
DOLZYCKI Jakub
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
GOC Bartosz
MARTYNIAK Patryk
MOZEJKO Mateusz
OLBROMSKI Michal
PILASZEK Lukasz
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
ZUZANSKI Antoni
MILLER Jakub
PIRVA Alexandru
SIRB Alexandru
BODO Benjamin
POP Edwin
CANDESCU Cristian

number club

66
67
65

42
128
199
312

175
78
322

62
92
112
54
157

159
144
36
72
31
165

258
264
372
272
356
224

60
279
49

22
374
55

DAUNO FOGGIA

RIGAS 3. BJSS
RIGAS 3. BJSS

HOLLAND SCHERMENR
MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM

PALLAS

SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST

AZS AWF POZNAN
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI

ACS BALESTRA
ACS BALESTRA
CS SATU MARE
CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

d.o.b.

26/3/1998
26/9/1998
29/11/1998
18/8/2001
11/5/1999
14/1/1999
5/5/2001
5/4/2000
18/7/2002
29/1/1999
21/4/1999
26/5/2000
6/7/1999
5/3/1999
12/10/1999
5/6/1998
6/1/1999
1/7/1998
6/3/1999
5/4/1998
4/10/1999
25/11/2000
20/4/1999
9/6/1998
6/9/1998
18/10/1999
1/6/2000
7/9/2001
31/1/1999
15/1/2000
1/9/2000
26/11/1999
18/6/1999
7/3/1999
17/12/1998
17/12/2001
10/7/1998
21/7/2001
19/4/2001
31/1/1998
19/12/2000
24/11/1999
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licence

00828208
00832489
00832490
00837902
00833579
00834874
00835990
00836687
00837899
00836721
00834653
00837271
00837716
00837863
00833071
00835070
00835969
00833619
00819482
00837776
00835765
00835768
00777162
00833095
00834916
00833119
00834725
00837515
00835151
00837053
00837520
00834523
00834967
00838019
00830060
00837523
00833097
00837937
00837938
00833983
00836116
00836113
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

name and first name

HERGAN Daniel
IAMANDEI Dragos
ROSU Silviu
GHEORGHE Victor
ONOFREI Daniel
LOVYAGIN Maxim
SEMENIUK Grigorii
BARMAKOQYV Bogdan
BORODACHEV Anton
BORODACHEV Kirill
CHERNYAK llya
GAINATULLIN Aidar
GAINULLIN Danil
IAKUSHEV Matvei
IGNATOV Dmitrii
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
LAKTIUKHIN Kirill
MYLNIKQV Vladislav
OKHAPKIN Denis
PRILUTSKII Kirill
SHEKSHAEV Artem
VERIGIN Vladimir
VETROV Nikita
ZINNATULLIN Artur
STIKLICA Luka
KARAVIDIN Dina
NEHEZ Denis
DOBOS David
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
FARKAS Gyula
SARMANY Zoltan
GVOTH Martin
ZEMAN Adam
KAJBJER Albin
KAJBJER Petter
BALKAN Dogukan Ugur
BEKBULAT Gorkem
DERELI Seckin
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
EREN Berat

ERYIGIT Ogulcan
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan

number
192

48
35
133
58
6
14
50
7

213

115

196

110

19

395
414

26
338

329
164

64
117

282

club

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSS PLOIESTI

CSTA BUCURESTI

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

MK CRVENA ZVEZDA
MK OMLADINAC

MK OMLADINAC

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
KFK

KFK

d.o.b.

6/9/2000
12/3/1999
16/3/2000
4/10/1998
22/4/1999
27/8/1998
24/7/1998
14/4/1999
23/3/2000
23/3/2000
18/1/1999
20/1/1998
30/3/1999
21/2/1998

6/8/1998
22/5/1998
23/5/1998
12/9/2000
25/4/1998

2/3/1999

26/11/1999
12/11/2000
12/2/1998
19/2/1998

8/5/1998

9/6/2000
18/1/2000
28/8/2000

8/6/1999

21/10/1999

1/2/2002

6/3/1998
10/1/2000
18/5/1998
18/5/1998
20/5/1999
10/9/1999
26/3/1998

2/1/1999
11/6/1999
27/6/1999

3/6/2001
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licence

00836117
00837936
00836115
00836114
00836374
00834028
00834031
00832052
00836612
00836611
00837980
00837979
00837426
00837975
00836615
00836897
00837981
00837974
00836613
00837976
00837973
00837977
00834019
00837978
00837942
00837123
00837122
00837839
00832116
00836010
00837908
00777499
00777506
00699064
00699063
00838023
00838021
00838032
00836625
00838028
00838024
00838031
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

name and first name

KULCU Turhan Berke
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
MUTIS Bora
ORNEKCI Doruk
OZER Umut Ekin
SAY Amil Efe

SAYIN Batuhan
SURUCU Batuhan
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
TURAN Alihan

YESIL Tolga

YILMAZ Salih Cansin
GAYDUK Yaroslav
GUDYK Maksym
KLETSKYI Roman
KUZUB Vitaliy
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy
PYLYPENKO Dmytro
ROY Markiyan
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman
ANDROSOV Yegor
BARAN Oleksandr
SKOPETS Maksym
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
HOYDA Danyyil
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
PAVLUK Volodymyr
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
AHN Aiden

ALLEN Cameron
BARMANN Samuel
CHUI Kenneth
ISHIZUKA Shuya
ITKIN Nick

KANG Justin

KNODT Julian
KUMBLA Sidarth

LI Michael

MANNAN Zohaib
MARINO Joseph

number club

302

79
193
68

69

160
249

381
456
121
352
456

21
242

91
172
439
227
426

96

99
142

218
183
77
10
15

97
178

DNIPROPETROVSK

KIEW
KIEW
KIEW
LVIV

LVIV
NIKOLAEV
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE
UKRAINE

d.o.b.

7/8/2000
3/4/1998
8/1/1999
6/11/1998
4/7/2000
14/1/1999
17/12/1998
27/2/2000
3/3/1999
23/4/1998
20/10/1999
12/5/1998
2/6/1998
17/5/2000
17/6/2000
24/10/1998
27/7/2000
28/7/2000
25/1/1998
5/1/1999
16/7/1998
8/3/1999
18/4/2000
17/3/1998
20/2/2000
16/6/1998
27/6/1998
28/12/1999
16/7/1998
1/11/1998
19/3/1998
5/2/1999
15/4/1998
2/2/1998
22/4/1999
9/10/1999
22/3/1998
9/4/1998
27/9/1998
15/1/1999
30/3/1999
31/3/1999
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licence

00838026
00832695
00833578
00838025
00838030
00838020
00838029
00838027
00834190
00836300
00836027
00838022
00834503
00837987
00837986
00836665
00836667
00837988
00836175
00836173
00834055
00836177
00836178
00832957
00837488
00832185
00834502
00837108
00834501
00837110
00835524
00836980
00835506
00835513
00835562
00835563
00835528
00835219
00835545
00835602
00835529
00836983
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 216 fencers)

nat.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

name and first name

MOELIS Samuel
TOURETTE Geoffrey
CHENG Julian

CHU Aidan

DANS Jared
GRONNINGSATER Eoin
ORTS Lucas

ZAROFF Leo

number club

18

17
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

d.o.b.

19/3/1998

1/4/1999
17/3/2000
13/5/1999
10/1/1999
23/6/1998
20/7/1999
18/2/2000
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licence

00833842
00834541
00837764
00837765
00837746
00837748
00837735
00837774
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil
13.09.2014

Formula of the competition

216 fencers
1 poules: round

215 fencers

35 poules (5 poules of 7, 30 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

156 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 156 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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s
gﬂ, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 - 2014 =

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

Cadet Circuit

13.09.2014

Poules, round No 1
Poule Nol 8:00 piste No 1
Referee: KARNAUKHOV Vyatcheslav RUS

VIM
LONGEGA Giorgio ITA Vivi2|Vv]|1l 0.600
PAVLUK Volodymyr UKR |0 1/1/1]|0 0.000
HAJAS Gergo HUN | 3|V 4|0V 0.400
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA |V|V]|V 3|0 0.600
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR [3|V|V|V 2 0.600
CHENG Julian USA |V|V|4|V|V 0.800
Poule No2 8:00 piste No 2
Referee: DELI Dora HUN

VIM
MESZAROS Tamas HUN VIiV|3|V]|V 0.800
SAYIN Batuhan TUR | O 0/2(0|4 0.000
CHALOUPKA Matej CZE [1|V Vil|V 0.600
ANDROSOV Yegor UKR |V|[V]4 2|3 0.400
CHUI Kenneth USA |2|V]|V]V Vv 0.800
ONOFREI Daniel ROU (0|V|0|V]|2 0.400
Poule No3 8:00 piste No 3
Referee: VARGA Katalin HUN

VIM
VALENTIN Come FRA Vi4|V]|i4|4 0.400
IGNATOV Dmitrii RUS | 4 3/2(2|V 0.200
BICEGO Sebastiano ITA V|V ViV|V 1.000
MAGYAR Aron HUN |[2|V]1 0|2 0.200
ORTS Lucas USA |V|V|0|V V 0.800
SKOPETS Maksym UKR |V|[3]|1|V]|2 0.400
Poule No 4 8:00 piste No 4
Referee: KREISS Tamas HUN

VIM
GRONNINGSATER Eoin USA 4| V|V|V|V 0.800
MABILEAU Louis FRA |V ViV|V]|3 0.800
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman UKR | 3|0 Vi1l|0 0.200
KOR-HANAK Norbert HUN |1/0]1 0|1 0.000
KAJBJER Petter SWE [4|3|V|V 1 0.400
SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS |4|V|V|V|V 0.800

ind.

ind.
15
-19

-1

12
-10

ind.
-7

16
-12

ind.

11
-12
-22

14

HS rank
18

17
18
20
24

NP OTO W

HS rank
23

17
19
22
12

OGN PP WOO B

HS rank
22
16
25
10
20
16

ANOPF OITW

HS rank
24
23

18
24

w
R A~ OOINW
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in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

m 1914 -2014
Cadet Circuit Gydr Cup, International Cadet CircMen Foil page 2/9

Poules, round No 1
Poule No5 8:00 piste No 5
Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL

VIM ind. HS rank
KLETSKYI Roman UKR 1/0/4/0]|0 0.000 -20 5 6
BARMANN Samuel USA |V ViVIV]1l 0.800 11 21 1
PIRVA Alexandru ROU (V|1 2143 0.200 -5 15 5
FRERES Hugo BEL V0|V 3|V 0.600 1 18 4
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim HUN |[V|3|V|V 2 0.600 3 20 3
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS |V|V|V|1|V 0.800 10 21 2
Poule No6 8:00 piste No 6
Referee: KURFURST Michal CZE

VIM ind. HS rank
NAYRAC Adrien FRA 3/0|V|[V|4 0.400 -4 17 4
GIACON Daniel NED |V oO|Vv| 4|V 0.600 3 19 2
KNODT Julian USA | V|V VIV|V 1.000 22 25 1
MAJOR Matyas HUN [4|1]0 2|2 0.000 -16 9 6
STIKLICA Luka SRB |2|V|2|V 2 0.400 -5 16 5
MARROQUIN Diego MEX |V|2|1|V|V 0.600 0 18 3
Poule No7 8:00 piste No 7
Referee: STEINER Daniel HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 1/V|V|V|V 0.800 13 21 1
ALLEN Cameron USA |V Vi4|[V|V 0.800 9 24 2
SARMANY Zoltan SVK | 0|2 1122 0.000 -18 7 6
MOHLI Nino FRA |1|V|V 3/1 0.400 -5 15 5
SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 2/3|V|V V 0.600 1 20 3
SOPINSKYY Dmytro UKR |0|4|V|V| 4 0.400 0 18 4
Poule No 8 8:00 piste No 8
Referee: AGALAKOV Viacheslav UKR

VIM ind. HS rank
HECHER Benoit FRA ViV|IV|2|V 0.800 9 22 2
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN |2 ViIV| 0|3 0.400 -4 15 4
BLAHUT Jan CZE 114 V|i0|3 0.200 -9 13 5
NEHEZ Denis SRB (2|02 111 0.000 -19 6 6
MYLNIKOQOV Vladislav RUS |V|V|V|V 4 0.800 16 24 1
MANNAN Zohaib USA |(3|V|V|V|V 0.800 7 23 3
Poule No9 8:00 piste No 9
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR

VIM ind. HS rank
SPLIT Olivier NED ViIV|I2|V|O 0.600 0 17 4
BERNAT Mate HUN |2 2(4|V|4 0.200 -6 17 5
AHN Aiden USA [2|V ViV 4 0.600 7 21 2
SAY Amil Efe TUR |[VI[V]1 V|2 0.600 2 18 3
SIBOR Radek CZE |3|3|1]|0 0 0.000 -18 7 6
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS |V|V|V|V|V 1.000 15 25 1
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1914 -2014

"
&, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 8:00 piste No 10
Referee: SZABO Bence HUN

GUDYK Maksym UKR
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA

KUMBLA Sidarth USA
NEDELJKOVIC Luka HUN
BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR
ALBERT Erik NED

Poule No 11 8:00 piste No 11
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

KUZUB Vitaliy UKR
UDVARDI Peter HUN
TOURETTE Geoffrey USA
KULCU Turhan Berke TUR
FENS Julian NED
OKHAPKIN Denis RUS

Poule No 12 8:00 piste No 12
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

DI VEROLI Davide ITA

CHREN Simon CZE
MOELIS Samuel USA
ORIOL Toni FRA
MERO Mihaly HUN
ZEMAN Adam SVK

Poule No 13 8:00 piste No 13
Referee: SZABADOS Kristof HUN

MAKO Andras HUN
TOMINE Octave FRA
BOROWIEC Piotr POL
TESARIK Daniel CZE
SAUKANS Olafs LAT
VETROV Nikita RUS
LI Michael USA

VIM
Vi4|4|14|2 0.200
2 2/3|V|O0 0.200
VIV V|IV|V 1.000
VIV]|2 V|3 0.600
V(1|04 2 0.200
VIV|2|V|V 0.800
VIM
Vi1l|Vv|2]|3 0.400
1 ojv|Vv]|oO0 0.400
VIV VIV|IV 1.000
3141 114 0.000
Vi4|3|V 3 0.400
ViV|1l|V|V 0.800
VIM
V|i4|V| 4|Vv4 0.600
0 01224 0.000
VIV V|V|V 1.000
2| V|2 3|V 0.400
VIV|3|V \Y 0.800
3/vi0|2]1 0.200
VIM
1 3/12/01 0.000
V VIV 343 0.500
V| 2 VIV 2 2 0.500
V40| 1 310/ 0 0.167
V3V 4|V 2|1 0.500
VI VIV VIV 1 0.833
VI VIV VI VYV 1.000

ind.
-12

19
-12

ind.
-17
16

-12

ind.

HS rank
19
12
25
20
12
22

NO WEF 01 &~

HS rank
16 4
11 5
25 1
13 6
20 3
21 2

HS rank
22

3
6
25 1
17 4
23 2
11 5

HS rank

25
21

20
26
30

(0]
PN bW
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ﬁ
in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 14 8:00 piste No 14
Referee: DONNELLY Devin USA

PRAUS Markus GER
PANKACZI Krisztian HUN
VANNUCCI Marco ITA

KARAVIDIN Dina SRB
VOLF Karel CZE
HARAVSKYI| Maksym UKR

Poule No 15 8:00 piste No 15
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

KONIG Robert CZE
OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKR
CIERLUK Jakub POL
WOLF Adam HUN
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR
BODO Benjamin ROU

Poule No 16 8:00 piste No 16
Referee: TAGGERSELL Cara USA

HEURTIER Audric FRA
VERIGIN Vladimir RUS
ROY Markiyan UKR
LI MING Leo CRO
KISS Bogdan HUN
VANNUCCI Francesco ITA

Poule No 17 8:00 piste No 17
Referee: KALI Andras HUN

PAVLENKO Vitaliy UKR
SCHOLZ Sebastian GER
LAMBOLEY Kim FRA
MARINO Joseph USA
OZER Umut Ekin TUR
BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN

Poule No 18 8:00 piste No 18
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN

ITKIN Nick USA
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO
PYLYPENKO Dmytro UKR
MADER Joffrey FRA
SIMON Kristof HUN

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik ~ SVK

< KKK

O, INW|F

lw KK LK
<|lo|N|w
H

<

N
w

< K KKK

Ll (SRR
[EEN

Olh|h|lwWW

oK KIK

<

N <

V3

b I

P w|w(k

< ININ W
wiLK|I<

N

<
<

N

o

< KKK

NN O W|Ww

<|Pl<|lw|>
<o
<|Bd <

<

<
<

o|nv|<

<|lw oK

s lkn<

N R[N |o|o
< K[ <N

Vv
\%
V

3
\Y

V

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.000
1.000

VIM

0.200
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.000
1.000

VIM

1.000
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.600
0.200

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.000
1.000

VIM

1.000
0.200
0.000
0.600
0.400
0.800
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ind.
-10
12

-18
18

ind.

-7

11
-17
15

ind.
20
-11
-19
3

0

7

HS rank
13
23
20
17

RO R~ wWNO

25

HS rank
16 5
23 2
23 3

18 4

6
1

24

HS rank
25 1
18 3
14 6
19 4
21 2
15 5

HS rank
20
13
16
22

P ONMOOI®W

25

HS rank
25
11

6
18
18
22
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gﬂ, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 - 2014 =

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 19 8:00 piste No 19
Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

MARKOLT Daniel HUN
POP Edwin ROU
KLEIN Luis GER
TOTUSEK Marek CZE
ROGER Wallerand FRA
IAKUSHEV Matvei RUS

Poule No 20 8:00 piste No 20
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

PRILUTSKII Kirill RUS
NAGY Balazs HUN
HERGAN Daniel ROU
CHU Aidan USA
TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR
GOC Bartosz POL

Poule No 21 8:00 piste No 21
Referee: LAVALLETTE Donovann FRA

GAINATULLIN Aidar RUS
TURAN Alihan TUR
VELLUTI Pietro ITA

KOROM Gergely HUN
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian POL
GOJAK Antonio CRO

Poule No 22 8:00 piste No finalpist
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

FUJIKURA Rui JPN
MOZEJKO Mateusz POL
KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS
LECONTE Raphael FRA
KANG Justin USA
BABANICS Gergely HUN

<
o

oNn(N (<

ro|<|w|w

<[NP |I<|w
< < |+ <

<

<
<
w

< K KKK

| KN KKL

N (o< |w|F
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N
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<[v|<lw|s
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I
I

<
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V4

OININ W

< KK R

ol<|w|< |k
< LK KKK
(IPQIN

w <

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.000
0.600
0.800

VIM

0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.200
0.200

VIM

0.600
0.200
1.000
0.200
0.400
0.600

VIM

0.600
0.000
0.800
0.400
1.000
0.200

ind.

-7

-18

ind.
12

-14
-12

ind.

-13

16
-12

HS rank
18
17
22

21
24

P wWoDN O b~

HS rank
23
18
20
21

GoOoNWE

10

HS rank
23 2
15 5
25 1
12 6
22 4
15 3

HS rank
19
12
22
15
25
12

R, ANOW
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1914 -2014

"
&, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 23
Referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

LAKTIUKHIN Kirill RUS
KUBIAK Filip POL
IAMANDEI Dragos ROU
LOISEL Pierre FRA
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO
LASAK Ondrej CZE
KOROM Erik HUN
Poule No 24

Referee: KALI Andras HUN

BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR
LUKACS Janos HUN
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE
ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS
GHEORGHE Victor ROU
MABIKA Maxence FRA
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
Poule No 25

Referee: GASPARIN Janos USA

GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO
ROSSI Marco ITA

ZOONS Edo NED
KESSLER Bence HUN
GAINULLIN Danil RUS
ROGER Constant FRA

Poule No 26

Referee: LAVALLETTE Donovann FRA

LAURIA Lorenz ITA

CHERNYAK llya RUS
TOTH Gergely HUN
ISHIZUKA Shuya USA
BARAN Oleksandr UKR
YESIL Tolga TUR

VIVIOlV 2V
3 VI 2| V|2V
0/ 0 11V 43
VI VIV VI V|V
11114/ 4 311
VIVIVI2lV V
42/ VIOl V|1

VIVIV| VIV V
1 2/1/Vvi41
1|V 21114/ 0
2| V|V VI V|V
314/ V|2 V| 4
2| VIV| 14 V
1/ViV|i1lV 2

VIVI0| 3V 4
0 20/ 1|0V
olv 3| VIV V
VI V|V Vi1V
Vivi2 2 114
2| V|1 V|V 4
VI3 2 3 VYV

V|3|3|V|V
2 ViV|V]|2
V|0 2/V|3
V2|V VIV
0/2(0]|2 3
1/VIv4 2|V

VIM

0.667
0.500
0.167
1.000
0.000
0.833
0.333

VIM

1.000
0.167
0.167
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.400
0.800
0.000
0.600

ind.

-16
21
-16
10
-7

ind.

HS rank
22
22
13
30
14
27
17

OONNPFPOP~W

HS rank
30
14
13
27
23
22
19

WHOINO NP

HS rank
22

23
26
19
22
23

G wWo FrLrNNW

HS rank
21
19
15
22

A OPFPOITWN

17
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1914 -2014

"
&, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 27
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

FARKAS Gyula SVK
CRNJAK Tom BEL
OLBROMSKI Michal POL
BEKE Vince HUN
EREN Berat TUR
ALKHAYAAT Hasan KUW
DAL SANTO Alvise ITA
Poule No 28

Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL

CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA

GVOTH Martin SVK

SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKR

ZAROFF Leo USA

DERELI Seckin TUR

MASSOL Lambert FRA
Poule No 29

Referee: TOR Cansu TUR

HOYDA Danyyil UKR

PILASZEK Lukasz POL

NEILSON lan BUL

MICHALICA Stepan CZE

DANIELI Guido ITA

ROSU Silviu ROU
Poule No 30

Referee: TROITSKI Evgueni RUS

KAJBJER Albin SWE
MUTIS Bora TUR
POLGAR Bence HUN
DANS Jared USA
MILLER Jakub POL
BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA

VIM
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ind.
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HS rank
15
28
20
25
10
17
30

P O~NWANOO

HS rank
21
16
11
23
12
24

R oOoNOR~W

HS rank
16 3
12 5
18 4

6
21 2
25 1

HS rank
20
15
17
25
15

OPRrPFPWANDN
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1914 -2014

"
&, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 31

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

VALEUR Maxim
BARANYAI Bence
ERYIGIT Ogulcan
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
BORODACHEYV Anton
ZUZANSKI Antoni
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy

Poule No 32

DEN
HUN
TUR
ITA

RUS
POL
UKR

Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL

ORNEKCI Doruk
FOSSE Augustin
MARTYNIAK Patryk
FLORYK Martin
DEMBA llja
BENYEI Erik

Poule No 33

TUR
FRA
POL
CZE
LAT

HUN

Referee: STRELESKI Florent FRA

DOLZYCKI Jakub
BENCZE Attila

DE JONG Olivier
SIRB Alexandru
SHEKSHAEV Artem
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali

Poule No 34

POL
HUN
NED
ROU
RUS
TUR

Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK

ZDENEK Jakub
GRENIER Clement
SURUCU Batuhan
TOTH Martin Szilard
CANDESCU Cristian
RUDNICKI Mikolaj

CZE
FRA
TUR
HUN
ROU
POL

VIVIVI1lVV
0 310131V
1|V 312V 2
oV Vv 3|V V
VI VIV V V|V
O/ Vvi0o[1]|0 3
04 VI 31V

1/1(3|/3|0
\% VIiV|V]|2
Vi1 2/0]2
V4 4|V 312
Vi3|V|V \Y
VIV|V|V|3

2/0/4(3]|1
Vv 2|V 3|V
VIV VIV]|2
V3|2 0|V
V4 V| i4|V \Y
Vi4|V] 4|2

114/2|0]1
Vv VIiV|3|V
Vi1 3/0]|0
V2|V 2|3
ViV|iV|V4 \Y%
VI 2|V|V|3

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.333
0.667
1.000
0.167
0.333

VIM

0.000
0.800
0.200
0.400
0.800
0.800

VIM

0.000
0.600
0.800
0.400
0.800
0.400

VIM

0.000
0.800
0.200
0.400
1.000
0.600
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ind.
20
-17

20
-17
-7

ind.
-16

-11

12

ind.

ind.
-17

12
-15

16

HS rank
26
12
18
23
30

O ~NFP WhoONDN

18

HS rank

22
10
18
23
23

PNPOTWO

HS rank
10 6
20 3
22 2
15 5
23 1
20 4

HS rank
23

24

6
2
5
17 4
1
20 3
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION :

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 35
Referee: VARGA Katalin HUN

YILMAZ Salih Cansin
MENDREY Tamas
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
LOVYAGIN Maxim
SMREKAR Leo
DOBOS David

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

TUR
HUN
POL
RUS
CRO
SVK

VIM
213|113V 0.200
Vv V|i3|V|V 0.800
V|4 0O[1]V 0.400
VIiV|IV ViV 1.000
Vi2|V]|3 \Y 0.600
1/1]2|0]1 0.000

ind.
-7

-5
18

-20

HS rank
14
23
15
25
20

D WkE hADNO
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

Cadet Circuit

13.09.2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2d6 fencers)

rank

OO PR~DwWNEPE

A ADMDABDBWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNNNMNMNNNNMNNRPRRPRPEPERPEPRERRREPR
AP OWODNPOCDOOPRAAEAAMRMMNWNPOOOOOUUPRAAWNOONNYNYNOWWWERERO

name and first name

ROSU Silviu

LI Michael

KNODT Julian

DAL SANTO Alvise
LOISEL Pierre
BEKBULAT Gorkem
BORODACHEYV Anton
DANS Jared

ITKIN Nick
TOURETTE Geoffrey
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
LOVYAGIN Maxim
BICEGO Sebastiano
KANG Justin
MOELIS Samuel
CANDESCU Cristian
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
BELLOVICZ Gabor
KUMBLA Sidarth
HEURTIER Audric
VELLUTI Pietro
BODO Benjamin
VALEUR Maxim
ZINNATULLIN Artur
CRNJAK Tom
VETROV Nikita
ZOONS Edo

LASAK Ondrej
CHENG Julian
MYLNIKOQV Vladislav
MESZARQOS Tamas
SEMENIUK Grigorii
FRUHAUF Benjamin
BENYEI Erik
GRENIER Clement
PANKACZI Krisztian
PRILUTSKII Kirill
CHUI Kenneth
MASSOL Lambert
MABILEAU Louis
MARINO Joseph
BARMANN Samuel
SHEKSHAEV Artem
ALBERT Erik

nat.

ROU
USA
USA
ITA
FRA
TUR
RUS
USA
USA
USA
UKR
RUS
ITA
USA
USA
ROU
RUS
HUN
USA
FRA
ITA
ROU
DEN
RUS
BEL
RUS
NED
CZE
USA
RUS
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
FRA
HUN
RUS
USA
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
RUS
NED

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
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ind.
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
10
20
15
14
13
13
10
16
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

HS

25
30
25
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
24
26
27
28
26
26
27
24
24
23
24
21
23
23
23
23
22
24
23
22
21
23
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet CircMen Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2d6 fencers)

rank

45
46
46
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
90

name and first name

BORODACHEV Kirill
ALLEN Cameron
IAKUSHEV Matvei
DEMBA llja
MENDREY Tamas
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
DE JONG Olivier
HECHER Benoit
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
DANIELI Guido

MERO Mihaly
ZAROFF Leo

FOSSE Augustin
ISHIZUKA Shuya
GRONNINGSATER Eoin
MANNAN Zohaib

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik

KLEIN Luis

ORTS Lucas
OKHAPKIN Denis
BEKE Vince

IANDOLO Francesco Pio
ROSSI Marco
LAKTIUKHIN Kirill
LAURIA Lorenz

DI VEROLI Davide

AHN Aiden

CHU Aidan

ROGER Wallerand
CIERLUK Jakub
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
GAINATULLIN Aidar
HERGAN Daniel
SMREKAR Leo
CHERNYAK llya
FUJIKURA Rui
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim
VANNUCCI Marco
GIACON Daniel
MADER Joffrey
CHALOUPKA Matej
KAJBJER Albin
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
LONGEGA Giorgio
MARKOLT Daniel

nat.

RUS
USA
RUS
LAT
HUN
UKR
NED
FRA
RUS
ITA
HUN
USA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
SVK
GER
USA
RUS
HUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
FRA
POL
ITA
TUR
POL
RUS
ROU
CRO
RUS
JPN
HUN
ITA
NED
FRA
CZE
SWE
UKR
ITA
HUN

VIM

0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
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HS

21
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
23
23
22
22
24
23
22
22
20
21
25
23
23
22
21
22
21
21
21
23
21
20
20
23
20
20
19
19
20
20
19
18
17
20
20
18
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

page 2/5



1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet CircMen Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2d6 fencers)

rank

90

90

94

95

95

97

97

97
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
122
122
125
125
127
128
128
128
131
132
133
133
135
135
137
138

name and first name

NAGY Balazs

SAY Amil Efe

KISS Bogdan
BENCZE Attila
SOBOTKA Jakub
FRERES Hugo
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
VERIGIN Vladimir
MARROQUIN Diego
SPLIT Olivier
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
YESIL Tolga
HOYDA Danyyil
GOJAK Antonio
TOMINE Octave
GAINULLIN Danil
GAYDUK Yaroslav
KUBIAK Filip
BOROWIEC Piotr
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
OLBROMSKI Michal
MABIKA Maxence
SAUKANS Olafs
ROGER Constant
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
FENS Julian
KAJBJER Petter
VALENTIN Come
NEILSON lan
SIMON Kristof
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
WOLF Adam
ANDROSOV Yegor
LI MING Leo
FLORYK Martin
ORIOL Toni
POLGAR Bence
TOTH Martin Szilard
TOTH Gergely
HAJAS Gergo
GVOTH Martin
KUZUB Vitaliy
MILLER Jakub
MUTIS Bora
NAYRAC Adrien
LAMBOLEY Kim

nat.

HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
CZE
BEL
FRA
RUS
MEX
NED
HUN
TUR
UKR
CRO
FRA
RUS
UKR
POL
POL
ITA
POL
FRA
LAT
FRA
POL
TUR
NED
SWE
FRA
BUL
HUN
UKR
HUN
UKR
CRO
CZE
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
UKR
POL
TUR
FRA
FRA

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
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18
18
21
20
20
18
18
18
18
17
20
17
16
15
25
22
22
22
21
19
20
22
20
23
22
20
20
18
22
18
18
18
18
19
19
18
17
17
17
15
17
16
16
15
15
17
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet CircMen Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2d6 fencers)

rank

139
140
141
141
143
143
143
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
173
173
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185

name and first name

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
KARAVIDIN Dina
SKOPETS Maksym
STIKLICA Luka
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
LECONTE Raphael
MOHLI Nino

SIRB Alexandru
ONOFREI Daniel
UDVARDI Peter
GHEORGHE Victor
KESSLER Bence
ERYIGIT Ogulcan
MISHCHENKO Vitaliy
ALKHAYAAT Hasan
KOROM Erik

GUDYK Maksym
KONIG Robert

PIRVA Alexandru
VANNUCCI Francesco
BERNAT Mate

POP Edwin

IGNATOV Dmitrii
YILMAZ Salih Cansin
SCHOLZ Sebastian
PILASZEK Lukasz
TURAN Alihan

ROY Markiyan
BLAHUT Jan
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
PRAUS Markus
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
MRAVUNAC Anton
MARTYNIAK Patryk
BABANICS Gergely
BALKAN Dogukan Ugur
DERELI Seckin
KOROM Gergely
ZEMAN Adam

GOC Bartosz
MAGYAR Aron
YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman
BARBAROSSA Giovanni
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
SURUCU Batuhan
FARKAS Gyula
ONDRUSEK Radek

nat.

HUN
SRB
UKR
SRB
POL
FRA
FRA
ROU
ROU
HUN
ROU
HUN
TUR
UKR
KuUw
HUN
UKR
CZE
ROU
ITA
HUN
ROU
RUS
TUR
GER
POL
TUR
UKR
CZE
ITA
GER
UKR
CRO
POL
HUN
TUR
TUR
HUN
SVK
POL
HUN
UKR
ITA
TUR
TUR
SVK
CZE

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
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15
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
12
11
23
19
18
18
17
17
19
16
15
15
17
17
16
14
13
12
15
14
13
12
13
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

9

9

8

9
15
13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki2d6 fencers)

rank

186
187
188
189
190
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
198
201
201
201
201
201
206
207
207
207
210
211
211
213
214
214
214

name and first name

LUKACS Janos
IAMANDEI Dragos
BARANYAI Bence
ZUZANSKI Antoni
PRELOVSEK Martin
TESARIK Daniel
KULCU Turhan Berke
MOZEJKO Mateusz
DOLZYCKI Jakub
BRKLJACIC Marko
MAJOR Matyas
ORNEKCI Doruk
CHREN Simon
OZER Umut Ekin
ZDENEK Jakub
BARAN Oleksandr
SARMANY Zoltan
SIBOR Radek
TOTUSEK Marek
VOLF Karel

MAKO Andras
NEHEZ Denis
PYLYPENKO Dmytro
SAYIN Batuhan
EREN Berat

DOBOS David
KLETSKYI Roman
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan
KOR-HANAK Norbert
MICHALICA Stepan
PAVLUK Volodymyr

nat.

HUN
ROU
HUN
POL
CRO
CZE
TUR
POL
POL
CRO
HUN
TUR
CZE
TUR
CZE
UKR
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
SRB
UKR
TUR
TUR
SVK
UKR
TUR
HUN
CZE
UKR

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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14
13
12
9
8
8
13
12
10
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION  °
1914 - 2014 ‘

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Tableau de 128

ROSU Silviu

POLGAR Bence

Tableau de 64

ROSU Silviu

15/11

BEKE Vince

OKHAPKIN Denis

15/6

OKHAPKIN Denis

page 1/8

ROSU Silviu

FRUHAUF Benjamin

BENCZE Attila

15/3

FRUHAUF Benjamin

FRERES Hugo

SEMENIUK Grigorii

15/11

SEMENIUK Grigorii

15/13

SEMENIUK Grigorii

BARMAKOV Bogdan

OLBROMSKI Michal

15/6

BARMAKQV Bogdan

15/9

CHERNYAK llya

OLIYNICHUK Tymur

15/3

15/14

BARMAKOV Bogdan

DEMBA llja

SMREKAR Leo

MABIKA Maxence

1 ROSU Silviu ROU
256 --------- -—-
129 ORIOL Toni FRA
128 POLGAR Bence HUN
65 BEKE Vince HUN
192 - -—-
193 ---—--—--- -—-
64 OKHAPKIN Denis RUS
33 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN
P -—-
161 ---—--—--- -—-
96 BENCZE Attila HUN
97 FRERES Hugo BEL
160 -------- -—-
225 - -—-
32 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS
17 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
P2 J—
145 DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL
112 OLBROMSKI Michal POL
81 CHERNYAK llya RUS
176 ---—--—-- -—-
209 --------- -—-
48 OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKR
49 DEMBA llja LAT
208 --------- -—-
177 - -—-
80 SMREKAR Leo CRO
113 MABIKA Maxence FRA
144 MOHLI Nino FRA
241 --------- -—-
16 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

15/8

CANDESCU Cristian

15/6
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
15/9
DEMBA llja
12/11
DEMBA llja
15/14

MABIKA Maxence

15/13



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

page 2/8

9 DANS Jared USA
DANS Jared
248  ---mmee-
DANS Jared
137 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 15/12
VALENTIN Come
120 VALENTIN Come FRA 15/13
g ZAROFF Leo
73 CHU Aidan USA
CHU Aidan 15710
184 ----m----
ZAROFF Leo
201 ----eeee-
ZAROFF Leo 15/13
56 ZAROFF Leo USA
41  MARINO Joseph USA
MARINO Joseph
216 -----m---
MARINO Joseph
169 ---------
PAVLENKO Vitaliy 1577
88 PAVLENKO Vitaliy UKR
ZINNATULLIN Artur
105 GOJAK Antonio CRO 15/12
GOJAK Antonio
152 MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR 15/9
ZINNATULLIN Artur
233 --emeee-
ZINNATULLIN Artur 15/5
24  ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS
25 CRNJAK Tom BEL
CRNJAK Tom
232 —memmee-
CRNJAK Tom
153 ALKHAYAAT Hasan KUW 15/13
HOYDA Danyyil
104 HOYDA Danyyil UKR 15/11
CRNJAK Tom
89 KAJBJER Albin SWE 15/11
KAJBJER Albin
168 ---------
MABILEAU Louis
217 e
MABILEAU Louis 15714
40 MABILEAU Louis FRA
57 FOSSE Augustin FRA
FOSSE Augustin
200 -----m---
FOSSE Augustin
185 ----m----
ROGER Wallerand 15/13
72 ROGER Wallerand FRA
ITKIN Nick
121 NEILSON lan BUL 15/8
NEILSON lan
136 MUTIS Bora TUR
15710 ITKIN Nick
249  —meeeeee
ITKIN Nick 15710
8 ITKIN Nick USA
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Cadet Circuit Gydr Cup, International Cadet CircMen Foil page 3/8
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
5 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA
DAL SANTO Alvise
252 e
DAL SANTO Alvise
133 GVOTH Martin SVK 15/6
GVOTH Martin
124 SOPINSKYY Dmytro UKR 15/14
DAL SANTO Alvise
69 LAURIA Lorenz ITA 15/12
LAURIA Lorenz
188 ---------
MANNAN Zohaib
197 -
MANNAN Zohaib 15/10
60 MANNAN Zohaib USA
37 PRILUTSKII Kirill RUS
PRILUTSKII Kirill
220 ---m-m---
NAGY Balazs
165 ---------
NAGY Balazs 15/9
92 NAGY Balazs HUN
I LASAK Ondrej
101 SPLIT Olivier NED
SPLIT Olivier 15/10
156 KONIG Robert CZE 15/11
LASAK Ondrej
229 e
LASAK Ondrej 15/8
28 LASAK Ondrej CZE
21 HEURTIER Audric FRA
HEURTIER Audric
236 -----m---
HEURTIER Audric
149 GHEORGHE Victor ROU 15/14
GAYDUK Yaroslav
108 GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR 15/4
GIACON Daniel
85 GIACON Daniel NED 15/12
GIACON Daniel
172 -
GIACON Daniel
213 -
ALBERT Erik 15/4
44  ALBERT Erik NED
53 HECHER Benoit FRA
HECHER Benoit
204 -
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
181 --r-ooe- . 15/8
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
76 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
117 FENS Julian NED 15/6
FENS Julian
140 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 15/11
FENS Julian
245 e
LOVYAGIN Maxim 15/6
12 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
13 BICEGO Sebastiano ITA
BICEGO Sebastiano
244 e
BICEGO Sebastiano
141 STIKLICA Luka SRB 15/7
_ WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
116 WOJTKOWIAK Adrian POL 15/7
_ _ BICEGO Sebastiano
77 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 15/9
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
180 ---------
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
205 ---m-me--
DE JONG Olivier 15/12
52 DE JONG Olivier NED
45 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS
BORODACHEYV Kirill
212 -
BORODACHEYV Kirill
173 -
VANNUCCI Marco 15/5
84 VANNUCCI Marco ITA
I BORODACHEYV Kirill
109 KUBIAK Filip POL
KUBIAK Filip 15/13
148 UDVARDI Peter HUN 15/9
VELLUTI Pietro
237 -
VELLUTI Pietro 15/11
20 VELLUTI Pietro ITA
29 CHENG Julian USA
CHENG Julian
il P
CHENG Julian
157 -
MARROQUIN Diego 15/3
100  MARROQUIN Diego MEX
CHENG Julian
93 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA 15/11
LONGEGA Giorgio
164 -----m--
BENYEI Erik
i
BENYEI Erik 15/11
36 BENYEI Erik HUN
61 EGYENES PORSOK Henr SVK
EGYENES PORSOK Henr
196 ---------
EGYENES PORSOK Henr
189 oo . 15/5
LAKTIUKHIN Kirill
68 LAKTIUKHIN Kirill RUS
LOISEL Pierre
125 ANDROSOV Yegor UKR 15/11
HAJAS Gergo
132 HAJAS Gergo HUN 15/8
LOISEL Pierre
253 e
LOISEL Pierre 15/12
4 LOISEL Pierre FRA
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
3 KNODT Julian USA
KNODT Julian
254 —memeeeee
KNODT Julian
131 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/4
LI MING Leo
126 LI MING Leo CRO 15/5
KNODT Julian
67 IANDOLO Francesco Pio  ITA 15/7
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
190 ---------
KLEIN Luis
195 ---meme-
KLEIN Luis 1577
62 KLEIN Luis GER
35 GRENIER Clement FRA
GRENIER Clement
222 -
GRENIER Clement
163 ---------
KISS Bogdan 15/7
94 KISS Bogdan HUN
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
99 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA 15/5
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
158 --------
MYLNIKOQOV Vladislav
227  —m-memee-
MYLNIKOV Vladislav 15/11
30 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS
19 KUMBLA Sidarth USA
KUMBLA Sidarth
ACT RE—
KUMBLA Sidarth
147 ONOFREI Daniel ROU 15/6
BOROWIEC Piotr
110 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/4
KUMBLA Sidarth
83 ESZES-KOVACS Maxim HUN 15/6
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim
174 e
IAKUSHEV Matvei
211 -
IAKUSHEV Matvei 15/6
46 IAKUSHEV Matvei RUS
51 KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
206 ---------
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
179 -meooe- . 15/9
GAINATULLIN Aidar
78 GAINATULLIN Aidar RUS
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
115 ROGER Constant FRA 15/12
ROGER Constant
142 SKOPETS Maksym UKR 15/7
KANG Justin
R
KANG Justin 15/5
14 KANG Justin USA
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
11  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
T P —
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
139 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja  HUN 15/5
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
118 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 15/3
HARAVSKYI Maksym
75 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 15/4
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
iRy R —
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
P10 R —
DANIELI Guido 15/12
54 DANIELI Guido ITA
43 SHEKSHAEV Artem RUS
SHEKSHAEYV Artem
P —
SHEKSHAEV Artem
iy —
MADER Joffrey 15712
86 MADER Joffrey FRA
BODO Benjamin
107 GAINULLIN Danil RUS 13/12
GAINULLIN Danil
150 KESSLER Bence HUN 15/7
BODO Benjamin
AL —
BODO Benjamin 15/8
22 BODO Benjamin ROU
27 VETROV Nikita RUS
VETROV Nikita
A —
VETROV Nikita
155 GUDYK Maksym UKR 15/6
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
102 NEDELJKOVIC Luka HUN 15/1
VETROV Nikita
91 SAY Amil Efe TUR 15/7
SAY Amil Efe
166 ---------
CHUI Kenneth
P [ —
CHUI Kenneth 15/5
38 CHUI Kenneth USA
59 GRONNINGSATER Eoin  USA
GRONNINGSATER Eoin
o] —
GRONNINGSATER Eoin
187 --r-oee- . 15/6
DI VEROLI Davide
70 DI VEROLI Davide ITA
BORODACHEYV Anton
123 WOLF Adam HUN 15/9
KUZUB Vitaliy
134 KUZUB Vitaliy UKR 15/8
BORODACHEYV Anton
251 -oeoeee- 15/4
BORODACHEYV Anton
6 BORODACHEYV Anton RUS
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Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foll

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64
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7 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR
BEKBULAT Gorkem
250 ---mmee-
SIMON Kristof
135 MILLER Jakub POL 14/9
92 SIMO . SIMON Kristof
1 IMON Kristo HUN
15/12 AHN Aiden
71 AHN Aiden USA 15/5
AHN Aiden
186 ---------
AHN Aiden
199 -—--meee-
ISHIZUKA Shuya 15/4
58 ISHIZUKA Shuya USA
39 MASSOL Lambert FRA
MASSOL Lambert
218 ---mmee-
MASSOL Lambert
167 ---------
MARKOLT Daniel 15/5
90 MARKOLT Daniel HUN
I MASSOL Lambert
103 YESIL Tolga TUR
. YESIL Tolga 15710
154 KOROM Eri HUN
15712 ZOONS Edo
231 e
ZOONS Edo 1411
26 ZOONS Edo NED
23 VALEUR Maxim DEN
VALEUR Maxim
234 —-eeeee-
TOMINE Octave
151 ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR 15/12
TOMINE Octave
106 TOMINE Octave FRA 15/8
BARMANN Samuel
87 CHALOUPKA Matej CZE 14/5
CHALOUPKA Matej
170 ----m-m--
BARMANN Samuel
215 e
BARMANN Samuel 1577
42 BARMANN Samuel USA
55 MERO Mihaly HUN
MERO Mihaly
202  --emeee-
MERO Mihaly
183 ---------
CIERLUK Jakub 15/13
74 CIERLUK Jakub POL
TOURETTE Geoffrey
119 KAJBJER Petter SWE 15/6
KAJBJER Petter
138 LAMBOLEY Kim FRA 15/6
TOURETTE Geoffrey
247 oo 15/3
TOURETTE Geoffrey
10 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64

15 MOELIS Samuel USA
MOELIS Samuel
242 e
MOELIS Samuel
143 LECONTE Raphael FRA 15/0
LECONTE Raphael
114 SAUKANS Olafs LAT 15/5
MOELIS Samuel
79 HERGAN Daniel ROU 15/5
HERGAN Daniel
178 ----mem--
MENDREY Tamas
207 ----mee-
MENDREY Tamas 15710
50 MENDREY Tamas HUN
47  ALLEN Cameron USA
ALLEN Cameron
210 ----mee-
ALLEN Cameron
175 -
FUJIKURA Rui 15/5
82 FUJIKURA Rui JPN
BELLOVICZ Gabor
111 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 15/12
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
146 SIRB Alexandru ROU 15/10
BELLOVICZ Gabor
239 oo
BELLOVICZ Gabor 15/10
18 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN
31 MESZAROS Tamas HUN
MESZAROS Tamas
226  -----m---
MESZAROS Tamas
159 ---emee-e-
VERIGIN Vladimir 15/5
98 VERIGIN Vladimir RUS
MESZAROS Tamas
95 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 15/11
SOBOTKA Jakub
162 ---------
PANKACZI Krisztian
223 --emmee-
PANKACZI Krisztian 15/11
34 PANKACZI Krisztian HUN
63 ORTS Lucas USA
ORTS Lucas
194 ---eeem--
ORTS Lucas
191 ----me---
ROSSI Marco 15/9
66 ROSSI Marco ITA
LI Michael
127 FLORYK Martin CZE 15/13
FLORYK Martin
130 TOTH Martin Szilard HUN 7/6
LI Michael
255  —meeeeee-
LI Michael 15/3
2 LI Michael USA
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Tableau de 32
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Tableau de 16

Tableau de 8

page 1/1

1 ROSU Silviu ROU
SEMENIUK Grigorii
32 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/5
BARMAKOQYV Bogdan
17 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 15/12
BARMAKOV Bogdan
16 DEMBA llja LAT 15/6
BARMAKOV Bogdan
9 ZAROFF Leo USA 11/9
ZINNATULLIN Artur
24 ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS 15/14
ITKIN Nick
25 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/9
ITKIN Nick
8 ITKIN Nick USA 15/8
5 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA
DAL SANTO Alvise
28 LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/9
DAL SANTO Alvise
21 GIACON Daniel NED 15/13
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
12 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/3
BICEGO Sebastiano
13 BICEGO Sebastiano ITA 15/5
BICEGO Sebastiano
20 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 15/13
BICEGO Sebastiano
29 CHENG Julian USA 15/9
LOISEL Pierre
4 LOISEL Pierre FRA 15/14
3 KNODT Julian USA
KNODT Julian
30 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 15/8
KUMBLA Sidarth
19 KUMBLA Sidarth USA 15/7
KUMBLA Sidarth
14 KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS 15/6
KUMBLA Sidarth
11  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 15/9
BODO Benjamin
22 BODO Benjamin ROU 15/13
BODO Benjamin
27 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/13
BORODACHEYV Anton
6 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 15/13
7 AHN Aiden USA
MASSOL Lambert
26 MASSOL Lambert FRA 15/10
TOURETTE Geoffrey
23 BARMANN Samuel USA 15/4
TOURETTE Geoffrey
10 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 15/5
MESZARQOS Tamas
15 MOELIS Samuel USA 15/13
BELLOVICZ Gabor
18 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 15/14
MESZAROS Tamas
31 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/13
MESZARQOS Tamas
2 LI Michael USA

15/4
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Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil
13.09.2014
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
1 ROSU Silviu ROU
DEMBA llja
16 DEMBA llja LAT 15/13
9 ZAROFF Leo USA
ZAROFF Leo
8 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/13
5 LASAK Ondrej CZE
GIACON Daniel
12 GIACON Daniel NED 15/6
13 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS
BORODACHEYV Kirill
4 CHENG Julian USA 15/11
3 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
14 KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS 15/14
11  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
HARAVSKY| Maksym
6 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/10
7 AHN Aiden USA
BARMANN Samuel
10 BARMANN Samuel USA 14/8
15 MOELIS Samuel USA

MOELIS Samuel
2 LI Michael USA 15/7
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13.09.2014
Tableaux E-F de 16 Tableaux E-F de 8

1 KNODT Julian USA

KNODT Julian
16 GIACON Daniel NED 15/7

KNODT Julian

9 HARAVSKYI| Maksym UKR 15/8

HARAVSKY| Maksym

8 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/12

5 ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS
ZINNATULLIN Artur
12 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/7
BELLOVICZ Gabor
13 DEMBA llja LAT 15/11
BELLOVICZ Gabor
4 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 15/7
3 BORODACHEV Anton RUS
KARNAUKHOQV Andrey

14 KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS 15/9

SEMENIUK Grigorii

11 BARMANN Samuel USA 15/6
SEMENIUK Grigorii

6 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/9

7 MASSOL Lambert FRA

MOELIS Samuel
10 MOELIS Samuel USA 15/7

MOELIS Samuel
15 ZAROFF Leo USA 15/5

LOISEL Pierre
2 LOISEL Pierre FRA 15/12




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil
13.09.2014

Tableau G

DAL SANTO Alvise ITA

DAL SANTO Alvise
SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/13
KNODT Julian USA

KNODT Julian
BODO Benjamin ROU 15/6
TOURETTE Geoffrey USA

TOURETTE Geoffrey
MOELIS Samuel USA 15/5
BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN

ITKIN Nick
ITKIN Nick USA 14/8
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Tableau final de 8

Cadet Circuit
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

13.09.2014

Semi-finals

Final

TOURETTE Geoffrey

15/8

BARMAKOQYV Bogdan

TOURETTE Geoffrey

page 1/1

BICEGO Sebastiano ITA

TOURETTE Geoffrey
TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 15/14
KNODT Julian USA

KNODT Julian
MESZARQOS Tamas HUN 15/7
KUMBLA Sidarth USA

KUMBLA Sidarth
DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 15/11
ITKIN Nick USA

BARMAKOYV Bogdan
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 15/7

15/4

15/13



1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

TOURETTE Geoffrey
BARMAKOQYV Bogdan
KNODT Julian
KUMBLA Sidarth
DAL SANTO Alvise
ITKIN Nick

BICEGO Sebastiano
MESZARQOS Tamas
MOELIS Samuel
BELLOVICZ Gabor
BODO Benjamin
SEMENIUK Grigorii
LOISEL Pierre
HARAVSKYI| Maksym
ZINNATULLIN Artur
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
BORODACHEYV Anton
MASSOL Lambert
BARMANN Samuel
BORODACHEYV Kirill
DEMBA llja

ZAROFF Leo
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
GIACON Daniel
ROSU Silviu

LI Michael

CRNJAK Tom
VETROV Nikita
LASAK Ondrej
CHENG Julian
MYLNIKQV Vladislav
AHN Aiden

DANS Jared

KANG Justin
HEURTIER Audric
VELLUTI Pietro
ZOONS Edo
FRUHAUF Benjamin
BENYEI Erik
GRENIER Clement
PANKACZI Krisztian
CHUI Kenneth
MABILEAU Louis
MARINO Joseph

13.09.2014
club nat.
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
USA
ITA
USA
ITA
UTE HUN
USA
BHSE HUN
CS SATU MARE ROU
RUS
VILLEJUIF US FRA
LVIV UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BOURG VALEN FRA
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
USA USA
TUR
SCHERMCENTRUM A NED
CSA STEAUA BUCUR ROU
USA
BEL
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
USA USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
USA USA
USA
ISSY MOUSQUETAIR FRA
ITA
SCHERMCENTRUM A NED
MTK HUN
TOREKVES HUN
VESOUL US FRA
MTK HUN
USA
TEAM FLEURET 78 FRA
USA

d.o.b.

1/4/1999
14/4/1999
9/4/1998
27/9/1998
26/9/1998
9/10/1999
16/2/1998
25/4/1998
19/3/1998
31/7/1998
31/1/1998
24/7/1998
6/3/1998
17/3/1998
19/2/1998
22/5/1998
23/3/2000
13/11/1998
15/4/1998
23/3/2000
12/10/1999
18/2/2000
3/4/1998
25/11/2000
16/3/2000
15/1/1999
11/2/1998
12/2/1998
7/3/1999
17/3/2000
12/9/2000
19/3/1998
10/1/1999
22/3/1998
10/5/1998
21/4/1999
20/4/1999
13/7/1998
20/1/1999
8/11/1998
8/9/1998
2/2/1998
9/1/1998
31/3/1999
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licence

00834541
00832052
00835219
00835545
00832489
00835563
00832487
00828102
00833842
00832042
00833983
00834031
00759200
00832957
00837978
00836897
00836612
00794285
00835506
00836611
00833071
00837774
00832695
00835768
00836115
00835602
00833951
00834019
00834048
00837764
00837974
00835524
00837746
00835528
00764320
00834653
00777162
00832007
00833711
00791577
00833672
00835513
00762248
00836983
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

45
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
89
91

name and first name

SHEKSHAEV Artem
ALLEN Cameron
IAKUSHEV Matvei
MENDREY Tamas
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
MERO Mihaly

FOSSE Augustin
GRONNINGSATER Eoin
MANNAN Zohaib

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik

KLEIN Luis

ORTS Lucas
OKHAPKIN Denis
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
NAGY Balazs
TOMINE Octave
MABIKA Maxence
FENS Julian

SIMON Kristof
BEKBULAT Gorkem
LOVYAGIN Maxim
CANDESCU Cristian
VALEUR Maxim
PRILUTSKII Kirill
ALBERT Erik

DE JONG Olivier
HECHER Benoit
DANIELI Guido
ISHIZUKA Shuya
BEKE Vince
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
ROSSI Marco
LAKTIUKHIN Kirill
LAURIA Lorenz

DI VEROLI Davide
CHU Aidan

ROGER Wallerand
CIERLUK Jakub
GAINATULLIN Aidar
HERGAN Daniel
SMREKAR Leo
CHERNYAK llya
FUJIKURA Rui
ESZES-KOVACS Maxim
VANNUCCI Marco
MADER Joffrey

club
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM
UTE

UKRAINE
SZEGED

REIMS CE

USA

KS SAMORIN
TSG WEINHEIM
USA

NATIONAL TEAM

UKS ATENA GDANSK
TOREKVES

RENNES MCB

VAL DE SEINE
PALLAS

ZVE

CSA STEAUA BUCUR
HFK HELLERUP
NATIONAL TEAM
SCHERMCENTRUM A
HOLLAND SCHERME
PARIS CEP

TOREKVES

DAUNO FOGGIA

NATIONAL TEAM

USA

VAL DE SEINE

UKS ATENA GDANSK

NATIONAL TEAM

CSA STEAUA BUCUR

NATIONAL TEAM

BHSE

MARSEILLE EC

nat.

RUS
USA
RUS
HUN
UKR
HUN
FRA
USA
USA
SVK
GER
USA
RUS
ITA
POL
HUN
FRA
FRA
NED
HUN
TUR
RUS
ROU
DEN
RUS
NED
NED
FRA
ITA
USA
HUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
POL
RUS
ROU
CRO
RUS
JPN
HUN
ITA
FRA

d.o.b.

26/11/1999
5/2/1999
21/2/1998
24/12/1999
27/6/1998
8/12/1998
3/11/1998
23/6/1998
30/3/1999
8/6/1999
6/1/1999
20/7/1999
25/4/1998
26/3/1998
17/12/1998
26/2/1998
27/7/1999
10/1/1998
5/4/1998
28/12/1998
10/9/1999
27/8/1998
24/11/1999
30/6/2000
2/3/1999
4/10/1999
1/7/1998
7/10/1998
29/11/1998
22/4/1999
17/2/2000
26/5/2000
5/4/2000
23/5/1998
11/5/1999
18/8/2001
13/5/1999
25/7/1998
1/6/2000
20/1/1998
6/9/2000
21/5/2000
18/1/1999
6/7/1999
25/5/1999
29/1/1999
22/7/1998
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licence

00837973
00836980
00837975
00835935
00834502
00833628
00754309
00837748
00835529
00832116
00699601
00837735
00836613
00828208
00830060
00833709
00755222
00758186
00837776
00831947
00838021
00834028
00836113
00776997
00837976
00835765
00833619
00759705
00832490
00835562
00837754
00837271
00836687
00837981
00833579
00837902
00837765
00758159
00834725
00837979
00836117
00835971
00837980
00837716
00835983
00836721
00789828
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

92

93

93

95

95

95

98

99

99
101
101
101
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
134
136
137
137

name and first name

CHALOUPKA Matej
KAJBJER Albin
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
LONGEGA Giorgio
MARKOLT Daniel
SAY Amil Efe

KISS Bogdan
BENCZE Attila
SOBOTKA Jakub
FRERES Hugo
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
VERIGIN Vladimir
MARROQUIN Diego
SPLIT Olivier
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
YESIL Tolga
HOYDA Danyyil
GOJAK Antonio
GAINULLIN Danil
GAYDUK Yaroslav
KUBIAK Filip
BOROWIEC Piotr
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
OLBROMSKI Michal
ROGER Constant
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
KAJBJER Petter
VALENTIN Come
NEILSON lan

LI MING Leo
FLORYK Martin
POLGAR Bence
HAJAS Gergo
GVOTH Martin
KUZUB Vitaliy
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
LECONTE Raphael
SAUKANS Olafs
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
WOLF Adam
ANDROSOV Yegor
ORIOL Toni

TOTH Martin Szilard
TOTH Gergely
MILLER Jakub
MUTIS Bora

club

LOKOMOTIVA LIBER
KFK
NIKOLAEV

GEAC

TOREKVES
BHSE
USK PRAHA

BOURG LA REINE
NATIONAL TEAM

MAESTRO S KLUP TE
UTE

LVIV
MK KARLOVAC
NATIONAL TEAM

AZS AWF POZNAN
UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK
VAL DE SEINE

IKS JAMALEX LESZN
KFK

TEAM FLEURET 78
OLYMPIC

MK VMD

SERM OSTRAVA
BHSE

TOREKVES

SLAVIA STU BRATIS

UTE
AUBERVILLIER
RIGAS 3. BJSS

UKRAINE

ZVE

KIEW

VILLEJUIF US
HODMEZOVASARHE
HODMEZOVASARHE
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

nat.

CZE
SWE
UKR
ITA
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
CZE
BEL
FRA
RUS
MEX
NED
HUN
TUR
UKR
CRO
RUS
UKR
POL
POL
ITA
POL
FRA
POL
SWE
FRA
BUL
CRO
CZE
HUN
HUN
SVK
UKR
HUN
FRA
LAT
TUR
UKR
HUN
UKR
FRA
HUN
HUN
POL
TUR

d.o.b.

7/4/1999
18/5/1998
16/6/1998
14/1/1999

3/1/1998
14/1/1999
16/6/1998
25/5/1998

25/10/1999
5/5/1999
9/2/2000

12/11/2000

6/1/1999

6/3/1999
20/2/1998

20/10/1999
20/2/2000
26/7/2000
30/3/1999

2/6/1998

9/6/1998

18/10/1999

5/5/2001
18/6/1999
22/3/2001

6/9/1998
18/5/1998
31/1/1999
4/12/1999
15/3/2000
2/12/1998
3/12/1999
17/6/1998

6/3/1998

24/10/1998
1/3/2000

17/10/1998

5/6/1998

2/1/1999
1/11/1998

6/7/1999
16/7/1998
24/7/1998
18/7/1998
28/8/1999
10/7/1998

8/1/1999
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licence

00834081
00699064
00832185
00834874
00831887
00838020
00833710
00833871
00837952
00836036
00765354
00837977
00835969
00819482
00836002
00836027
00837488
00831907
00837426
00834503
00833095
00833119
00835990
00834967
00758195
00834916
00699063
00762245
00837172
00835976
00837480
00837926
00833713
00777499
00836665
00836001
00759058
00835070
00836625
00837110
00835824
00834055
00759210
00836007
00837903
00833097
00833578
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. licence

139 NAYRAC Adrien BOURG VALEN FRA 11/1/1999 00794253
140 LAMBOLEY Kim BESANCON UC FRA 21/5/1998 00805473
141 KARAVIDIN Dina MK OMLADINAC SRB 9/6/2000 00837123
142 SKOPETS Maksym KIEW UKR 18/4/2000 00836178
142 STIKLICA Luka MK CRVENA ZVEZD SRB 8/5/1998 00837942
144 DOLZYCKI Mateusz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 31/1/1999 00835151
144 MOHLI Nino PARIS CEP FRA 25/7/1999 00761105
146 SIRB Alexandru ACS BALESTRA ROU 19/4/2001 00837938
147 ONOFREI Daniel CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 22/4/1999 00836374
148 UDVARDI Peter MTK HUN 27/1/1998 00834158
149 GHEORGHE Victor CSS PLOIESTI ROU 4/10/1998 00836114
150 KESSLER Bence SZIGETSZENTMIKLO HUN 16/11/1999 00837915
151 ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR 27/6/1999 00838024
152 MISHCHENKO Vitaliy UKR 27/7/2000 00836667
153 ALKHAYAAT Hasan KUW 5/3/1999 00837863
153 KOROM Erik TOREKVES HUN 17/8/2000 00837756
155 GUDYK Maksym UKR 17/5/2000 00837987
156 KONIG Robert SOKOL BYSTRICE NA CZE 1/12/2000 00837162
157 PIRVA Alexandru ACS BALESTRA ROU 21/7/2001 00837937
157 VANNUCCI Francesco ITA 18/7/2002 00837899
159 BERNAT Mate UTE HUN 16/12/2000 00837888
160 POP Edwin CS SATU MARE ROU 19/12/2000 00836116
161 IGNATOV Dmitrii NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6/8/1998 00836615
162 YILMAZ Salih Cansin TUR 12/5/1998 00838022
163 SCHOLZ Sebastian TSV HITZACKER GER 27/1/1998 00697038
164 PILASZEK Lukasz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 7/3/1999 00838019
165 TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998 00836300
166 ROY Markiyan UKR 25/1/1998 00836175
167 BLAHUT Jan SERM OSTRAVA CZE 10/3/1999 00837667
168 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA 18/1/1999 00833627
169 PRAUS Markus TSV BERLIN-WITTEN GER 3/7/2001 00698422
170 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKRAINE UKR 16/7/1998 00834501
171 MRAVUNAC Anton MK KARLOVAC CRO 15/4/2000 00832516
172 MARTYNIAK Patryk UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1/9/2000 00837520
173 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 14/2/1999 00837925
173 BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR 20/5/1999 00838023
173 DERELI Seckin TUR 26/3/1998 00838032
173 KOROM Gergely TOREKVES HUN 20/11/1998 00837880
177 ZEMAN Adam SLAVIA STU BRATIS SVK 10/1/2000 00777506
178 GOC Bartosz UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 15/1/2000 00837053
178 MAGYAR Aron MTK HUN 23/7/1998 00833783
180 YEVSTIGNEYEV Roman DNIPROPETROVSK UKR 5/1/1999 00836173
181 BARBAROSSA Giovanni ITA 1/1/2001 00836421
182 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 3/3/1999 00834190
183 SURUCU Batuhan TUR 27/2/2000 00838027
184 FARKAS Gyula KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999 00836010
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 216 fencers)

rank

185
186
187
188
189
190
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
198
201
201
201
201
201
206
207
207
207
210
211
211
213
214
214
214

name and first name

ONDRUSEK Radek
LUKACS Janos
IAMANDEI Dragos
BARANYAI Bence
ZUZANSKI Antoni
PRELOVSEK Martin
TESARIK Daniel
KULCU Turhan Berke
MOZEJKO Mateusz
DOLZYCKI Jakub
BRKLJACIC Marko
MAJOR Matyas
ORNEKCI Doruk
CHREN Simon
OZER Umut Ekin
ZDENEK Jakub
BARAN Oleksandr
SARMANY Zoltan
SIBOR Radek
TOTUSEK Marek
VOLF Karel

MAKO Andras
NEHEZ Denis
PYLYPENKO Dmytro
SAYIN Batuhan
EREN Berat

DOBOS David
KLETSKYI Roman
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan
KOR-HANAK Norbert
MICHALICA Stepan
PAVLUK Volodymyr

club

KS SK ZLIN

ZVE

CSA STEAUA BUCUR
SZIGETSZENTMIKLO
UKS ATENA GDANSK

SOKOL BRNO

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
MK VMD

TOREKVES

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

USK PRAHA

KIEW

KS SAMORIN

SOKOL BYSTRICE NA
SOKOL BYSTRICE NA
USK PRAHA
HODMEZOVASARHE
MK OMLADINAC

KS SAMORIN

TEREZVAROS
SOKOL BRNO
UKRAINE

nat.

CZE
HUN
ROU
HUN
POL
CRO
CZE
TUR
POL
POL
CRO
HUN
TUR
CZE
TUR
CZE
UKR
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
SRB
UKR
TUR
TUR
SVK
UKR
TUR
HUN
CZE
UKR

d.o.b.

23/6/1999
16/7/1998
12/3/1999
22/10/1999
17/12/2001
30/7/2000
16/10/2000
7/8/2000
26/11/1999
7/9/2001
12/4/1998
29/6/2000
6/11/1998
22/12/2001
4/7/2000
3/6/1999
8/3/1999
1/2/2002
7/11/1999
6/8/2002
20/4/1999
2/5/1999
18/1/2000
28/7/2000
17/12/1998
11/6/1999
28/8/2000
17/6/2000
3/6/2001
15/1/1999
13/10/1999
28/12/1999
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licence

00836626
00837893
00837936
00837916
00837523
00837930
00837949
00838026
00834523
00837515
00835975
00837755
00838025
00834442
00838030
00837953
00836177
00837908
00837163
00837948
00837954
00835920
00837122
00837988
00838029
00838028
00837839
00837986
00838031
00835909
00837950
00837108
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Foil

Cadet Circuit

13.09.2014

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

KURFURST Michal
STRELESKI Florent
VILLENEUVE Charles
LAVALLETTE Donovann
BALOGH Reka

DELI Dora

KREISS Tamas

KALI Andras

STEINER Daniel
VARGA Katalin
SZABADOS Kristof
BERJOZKIN Anton
VALICSEK Peter
SZABO Bence
KARVALICS Adam
KREISS Peter
ANGAD-GAUR Indra
WITKOWSKI Andrzej
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
IZSAKI Arnold
SALISCAN Virgil
KARNAUKHOQV Vyatcheslav
TROITSKI Evgueni
HANZELOVA Gyongyi
KRALIK Andrej

TOR Cansu
AGALAKOV Viacheslav
BAKUM Andrii
DONNELLY Devin
TAGGERSELL Cara
GASPARIN Janos

cat

nat.

CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA

poules matches finales
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